Data sheet 3RF2310-1BA26
Solid-state contactor 1-phase 3RF2 AC 15 / 6 A / 40 °C 48-600 V /
110-230 V AC Instantaneous switching
Product brand name SIRIUS
Product designation solid-state contactor
Product type designation 3RF23
Manufacturer's article number
● _1 / of the accessories that can be ordered 3RF2900-3PA88
● _2 / of the accessories that can be ordered 3RF2920-0HA36
● _4 / of the accessories that can be ordered 3RF2920-0GA36
Product designation
● _1 / of the accessories that can be ordered terminal cover
● _2 / of the accessories that can be ordered power regulator
● _4 / of the accessories that can be ordered load monitoring
General technical data
Product function instantaneous switching
Power loss [W] / for rated value of the current / at AC
/ in hot operating state
11 W
Insulation voltage
● rated value 600 V
Degree of pollution 3
Protection class IP IP20
3RF2310-1BA26 Subject to change without notice
Page 1/8 08/17/2020 © Copyright Siemens